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St Paul's A/B

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 0.1 Right onto Federal Point Rd 4.6

3. 4.6 4.6 Left onto County Rd 207A 0.1

4. 4.7 0.1 Right onto trail 4.2

5. 9.0 4.2 Left onto W Mc Cormick Rd 0.3

6. 9.3 0.3 Caution crossing Hwy 207 1.3

7. 10.6 1.3 Right onto Turner Rd 1.0

8. 11.6 1.0 Left onto Yelvington Rd 3.4

9. 15.0 3.4 Left to stay on Yelvington Rd / Palatka Blvd. 3.9

10. 18.9 3.9 Left onto W Deep Creek Blvd 0.5

11. 19.4 0.5 Right onto Cedar Ford Blvd 0.2

12. 19.5 0.2 Left onto E Deep Creek Blvd 0.8

13. 20.4 0.8 Right onto Olga St 1.5

14. 21.8 1.5 Left onto Ebert Ave 1.0

15. 22.9 1.0 Right onto Flagler Estates Blvd 1.1

16. 24.0 1.1 Rest Stop - Buzz Mart 0.0

17. 24.0 0.0 Left  onto Hwy 13 2.5

18. 26.5 2.5 Right onto Cowpen Branch Rd 4.0

19. 30.5 4.0 Caution crossing Hwy 206 0.8

20. 31.2 0.8 Right onto Beach Rd 0.8

21. 32.0 0.8 Jog straight (left) onto trail 0.2

22. 32.2 0.2 Caution crossing hwy 207 2.4

23. 34.6 2.4 Right from trail onto N Main St. 0.1

24. 34.7 0.1 Left onto Chase St 0.8

25. 35.5 0.8 Continue to right on Federal Point Rd. 1.5

26. 37.0 1.5 Left onto Prospect St 0.3

27. 37.3 0.3 Right onto Federal Point Rd 0.8

28. 38.1 0.8 Left onto Commercial Ave 0.1

29. 38.2 0.1 End of route 0.0

38.2 miles.  +159/-159 feet


